• ANSI A156.4 Grade 1:  UL Listed
• Cal-Royal’s finest concealed overhead door closer series
meeting the highest industry standards Grade 1.
• UL Listed for fixed size door closers. ( Grade 1 )
UL Listed 10c for adjustable door closers. ( Grade 1 )
• Center Hung Door Application:  Double or Single Acting
( applied door stop renders unit Single Acting ).  Adjustable
“S” type side loading or “A” type, “K” type, and “PT” type

(“JO” Arm)
7/8” Depth
(“VO” Arm)
From
36” to 48” x 96”
Adjustable
1 - 4
ADA 5 lbs
( Interior )
ADA 8.5 lbs
( Exterior )
1/2”
HO
90º 8840 8840S 8840A 8840K 8840PT
NA
105º 8850 8850S 8850A 8850K 8850PT
NHO
90º 8820 8820S 8820A 8820K 8820PT
105º 8830 8830S 8830A 8830K 8830PT
3/4”
HO
90º 8809 8809S 8809A 8809K 8809PT
105º 8810 8810S 8810A 8810K 8810PT
NHO
90º 8811 8811S 8811A 8811K 8811PT
105º 8812 8812S 8812A 8812K 8812PT
7/8”
HO
90º 8800 8800S 8800A 8800K 8800PT
105º 8801 8801S 8801A 8801K 8801PT
NHO
90º 8802 8802S 8802A 8802K 8802PT
105º 8803 8803S 8803A 8803K 8803PT
Up to 30” x 96” Light
1/2”
HO
90º 8855 8855S 8855A 8855K 8855PT 8855JO 8855VO
105º 8856 8856S 8856A 8856K 8856PT 8856JO 8856VO
NHO
90º 8857 8857S 8857A 8857K 8857PT 8857JO 8857VO
105º 8858 8858S 8858A 8858K 8858PT 8858JO 8858VO
31” to 41” x 96” Medium
HO
90º 8859 8859S 8859A 8859K 8859PT 8859JO 8859VO
105º 8860 8860S 8860A 8860K 8860PT 8860JO 8860VO
NHO
90º 8861 8861S 8861A 8861K 8861PT 8861JO 8861VO
105º 8862 8862S 8862A 8862K 8862PT 8862JO 8862VO
42” to 48” x 96” Heavy
HO
90º 8863 8863S 8863A 8863K 8863PT 8863JO 8863VO
105º 8864 8864S 8864A 8864K 8864PT 8864JO 8864VO
NHO
90º 8865 8865S 8865A 8865K 8865PT 8865JO 8865VO
105º 8866 8866S 8866A 8866K 8866PT 8866JO 8866VO
STOCK ITEMS IN BOLD
NON-STOCK ITEMS AVAILABLE WITH FACTORY LEAD TIME AND SUBJECT TO MINIMUM ORDER.
88 SERIES
(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | SEPT 202047